
 5
5 

 100 

 4
5 

1/1

 / 

Cuir

 0.1

25/02/2019 1:1

Portecarte_Face

Portecarte_Face

Dessiné par :

Finition/traitement :

Tol générale : 

Matière :

nom du plan : 

Référence :

Désignation : 

Folio

Echelle : Date de création :

A4

A

1
2

3
4

ABCD

4

3

2

1

BCD

PointSellier.free.fr

Pascal TRANCHANT


	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan1
	Vue de mise en plan2
	Vue de mise en plan3
	Vue de mise en plan4


